U A DISTRICT COURT WEB DOCKET FOR -OCEAN CITY

¥ This report was run on 6/18/2020 4:52:06 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. You
L j may need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.
v, 1
OD_.'C'. Pﬁ:\ Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a caseto know their court date and
appearor participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule a remote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.
Hearing Date: 06/18/2020 - Thursday
Party Name Courtroom Hearing Time Case Number
FERGUSON, MICHAEL Courtroom 1 12:00AM D-025-FM-20-000037
SLAUGHTER, BRIANNA LEE Courtroom 1 12:00AM D-025-FM-20-000038
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Party Name

EIDMAN, DAVID EDWARD, Il
ERCOLINO, SUSAN THERESA
FERGUSON, MICHAEL
HAJMIHALIS, ALEXANDER N
HARRIS, RICHARD HARLEY
JACKSON, ANDREW
PADILLA-MADRIGAL, YAHIR
SLAUGHTER, BRIANNA LEE
Palmer, Jake Michael

EASTER, RONALD LYNN
EASTER, RONALD LYNN
EASTER, RONALD LYNN
EASTER, RONALD LYNN
EASTER, RONALD LYNN
EASTER, RONALD LYNN

Hearing Date: 06/19/2020 - Friday

Courtroom

Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
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9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:.00AM
9:.00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
11:00AM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM

D-025-CR-19-001725
D-025-CR-19-001663
D-025-FM-20-000037
D-025-CR-17-000941
D-025-CR-20-000140
D-025-CR-19-001159
D-025-CR-19-001460
D-025-FM-20-000038
0242220948
OFHOHSW

OFJOHSW

OFLOHSW
MOHSW23
OFKOHSW
OFMOHSW
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Party Name

GILBERT, JASON DOUGLAS
LANTZER, JOSEPH LEE
PARSON, SEAN CHAUNCE
PILKERTON, JACOB LUKE
Tamburo, Dalton

THOMAS, MALIK COUNTEE
Varner, Shawn Andrew

Varner, Shawn Andrew
WATSON, JACOB BRADLEY
ZIMMERMAN, HANNAH ANDREA
DOYLE, WILLIAM TYLER
MUMMA, ROBERT ALLPORT

Hearing Date: 06/22/2020 - Monday

Courtroom

Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
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9:00AM D-025-CR-20-000131
9:00AM D-025-CR-20-000167
9:00AM 3100077563

9:00AM D-025-CR-20-060043
9:00AM D-025-CR-19-060079
9:00AM 5100098362

9:00AM D-025-CR-19-060148
9:00AM D-025-CR-19-060151
9:00AM D-025-CR-20-000130
9:00AM D-025-CR-19-000463
11:00AM D-025-CR-19-060486
11:00AM D-025-CR-19-060552
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4
OD.-'(?\ N3 Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a caseto know their court date and
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Hearing Date: 06/23/2020 - Tuesday

Party Name Courtroom Hearing Time Case Number
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Party Name

BEILER, JOHN ALLEN

BRADY, RYAN MITCHELL

Bylan, Ricky Allen

Bylan, Ricky Allen

Bylan, Ricky Allen

Bylan, Ricky Allen

Bylan, Ricky Allen

FOREMAN, TATIANA LEONIDOV
FOREMAN, TATIANA LEONIDOV
FOREMAN, TATIANA LEONIDOV
FOSKEY, BURT AARON

FYNN, SAMANTHA V

GEORGE ESTELL v.BILLY ZOLLER
HERRELL, NEAL A, Jr

HINKLEY, KIMBERLY JOY
KIMBALL, THOMAS

TYLER, CRAIG P

WALLACE, RYAN

WALLACE, RYAN DOUGLAS
CARDER, WILLIAM RUSSELL
CRAMER, RYAN JAMES

HOLT, BRANDON DANIEL

Hearing Date: 06/24/2020 - Wednesday

Courtroom

Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
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9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:.00AM
9:.00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:.00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM

D-025-CR-19-001018
D-025-CR-17-000556
D-025-CR-20-000200
IN70S7R
IN8OS7R
IN9OS7R
INBOS7R
D-024-CR-20-000778
D-025-CR-20-000174
D-025-CR-20-000180
D-025-CR-20-000163
ODJOFM8
D-025-CV-20-000030
D-025-CR-20-000165
D-025-CR-20-001963
D-025-FM-20-000036
D-025-CR-20-000177
D-025-FM-20-000035
D-025-FM-20-000034
INOOS7R
23TOHTO
D-025-CR-17-000907
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